(bl

Bl Semer Sotmn Carlada

Datos Abiertos en Canada

0 Dat
open.canada.ca pen Data

OPEN
GOVERNMENT

Open Information

Open Dialogue

Jaimie Boyd, Treasury Board of Canada Secretariat
2 de marzo de 2018, OEA Escuela de Gobierno



open.canada.ca

QPEN
GOVERNMENT

Datos abiertos en Canada

Open Government Portal

Search Records

Suggest a Dataset

Search...

79,004 records found Order by Relevance

Defence Administrative Orders and Directives (DAQOD) Listing

Department of National Defence and Canadian Armed Forces corporate administrative direction is set out in the
comprehensive collection of Defence Administrative Orders and Directives (DAOD) that are issued by or under the
authority of the Deputy Minister and the Chief of the Defence Staff.

Organization:
Resource Formats:

Mational Defence

Pan Am 2015 Study

Systematic air quality measurements were made in the study region of Toronto during the 2015 Pan-Am games
(July 14th — July 29th). These measurements were done using the mobile lab CRUISER (Canadian Regional and
Urban Investigation System for Environmental Research) to identify emission sources...

QOrganization:
Resource Formats:

Environment and Climate Change Canada

Notices of Defect

] Thic file iz nroduced by the Tranenortation Divicion of Fovieonment and Climate Chanoe Canads (FCCCY |t

© 0N

Search Filters ciear aul

Y Portal Type

O Open Data (78730)
O Open Information (274)

X Clear All

Y Collection Type

O Geospatial (69487)
O Non-Spatial (8497)
O Open Maps (746)
O Publications (274)

X Clear All

Y Organization

O Agriculture and Agri-Food
Canada (271)

O Department of Finance
Canada (139)

O Environment and Climate
Change Canada (529)

O Natural Resources Canada




Datos abiertos en Canada
Open Maps

Open Maps provides access to the Government of Canada's geospatial
information. You can combine, visualize, and analyze geospatial data and
collaborate with other Canadians.

Open Maps is a work in progress and will expand and improve over the
coming months. Check back for updates. and please let us know what you
think.

ltem
50f5

<
Foliow: ﬁ

>

open.canada.ca

QPEN
GOVERNMENT

© 0N

Search Government Contracts

A policy on the mandatory publication of contracts over $10,000 was announcad by the Government of

Canada in 2004 and updated in 2008 to include disclosure of contract amendments valued over $10,000.

For further information on the disclosure of contracts please see the Guidslines on the Croactive
Disclosure of Contracts.

Information on contracts issued/amended by or on behalf of federal institutions can be searched here
using keyword, institution, quarter, and year. Effective November 2014, contracts awarded by the federal
govermnment in will be available for review and updated every three months.

The Treasury Board Contracting Policy outlines the rules and principles governing government
contracting. The objective is to procure contracting of goods and services in a manner that enhances
access, competition and fairness and results in best value to Canada. For further information on federal
government procurement, please visit Buyandsell.gc.ca.

This site adheres to Access to Information Act and Privacy Act requirements.

Download datasets of the Proactive Disclosure - Contracts.

Y Organization

Administrative Tribunals Support Service of
Canada @)

Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada @)

Atlantic Canada Opportunities Agency €E)

Canada Border Services Agency €EEE)

Canada Economic Development for
Quebec Regions ZE)

Canada Revenue Agency

Canada School of Public Service &)

Canadian Environmental Assessment
Agency @)

Canadian Food Inspection Agency €ZE)

Canadian Grain Commission )

Show moare

View all Departments




oPen.canada ca © 4™ '%‘ o,
GOVERNMENT 4

Datos abiertos en Canada: InfoBase

Select the Data Select a Perspective

Filter by Name and Description

Ministerial Portfolios ]

Ministerial Portfolios Organizations Programs

Transfer and Taxation Payment Programs: Health {5361 B}
Finence (5887 B)

Depariment of Finance (588.4 B)

Transfer and Taxation Payment Programs: Employment and
Income Security ($30.5 B)

We spent
$246 B * Tressury and Financisl Affairs ($21.3 B)

Families, Chikdren and Social Development ($59.5 B) ¢
in2016-17

Departmeant of Employment end Social Development

{556.38)
Income Security ($48.9 B)

Metional Defence (519.2 B}

¥
Indigenous and Morthern Affairs (59,1 B)

+
and oy P 5 (589 E) Depariment of Netional Defence (516.6 B)

Innovation, Science and Economic Development ($7.4 B) Defence Capebility Element Production (512.4 B)

+
Health ($6.6 B} +
Global Affairs (56.48) gzeglgrminoffsl?‘iagﬁﬁelrs end Morthem .

Education

Canedian High Arctic Research Station

Royal Canadian Mounted Poli
* S —— olee Science and Technology for the Morth

Department of ndustry
Police Operations

Department of Health Science, Technology and Innovation Capacity

Department of Foreign Affairs, Trede and Supplementary Health Benefits for First Nations
Development ($6.3 and Inuit



o , , ., © 0@
Directiva de Gobierno Abierto
Objetivo: maximizar la divulgacion de datos e informacion
gubernamentales al publico para apoyar a la transparencia,

la rendicion de cuentas y la generacion de beneficios
socioeconomicos mediante la reutilizacion

Have your say
Open Data Inventory >b
Eate this dataset
Publisher - Current Organization Mame: Treasury Board of Canada Secretariat 10 Commentis)

Publisher - Organization Section Mame: Chief Information Officer Branch

Licence: Open Government Licence - Canada Additional Information

Contact Email: open-
Resources ouvert@ths-sct.gc.ca
Resource Name [$#]4 Resource Type 4|4 Format 4|4 Language 4|4 Links Keywords:
o ] English open data inventory |
=2 DR, EALE L French Directive on Cpen Gwernment|
Opan Data Inventory Dataset CsV Engllslh Subject:
rench Information and Communications |
Open Data Inventory Website HTML English Maintenance and Update
PR Frequency: As Needed



open.canada.ca p
. © €SP
GOVERNMENT

Visite Open.Canada.ca y @OpenGovCan para obtener
informacion actualizada sobre las actividades de
gobierno abierto del Gobierno de Canada.

Comentarios o preguntas:
Open-ouvert@tbs-sct.gc.ca

0 Dat
open.canada.ca pen Data
Open Information
OPEN
GOVERNMENT

Open Dialogue




